
To, Date: 12.02.2026 
The Listing Department 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 

Mumbai - 400051 

 
STOCK CODE: RADIOWALLA 

 
Subject: Intimation of Outcome of Analysts’/Investors’ Meeting 

Dear Sir/Madam 

This has been in reference to our earlier intimation dated 09th February 2026, pursuant to 

Regulations 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 we 

wish to inform with regard to outcome of the Analysts/investor meeting held on 12th February 2026 
as follows: 

 
S.No Name of the 

Analyst/institutional 
investor 

Day, Date & Place of 
Analyst/Institutional 

investor 
Meet 

Nature and Mode of 
Meeting 

1. RV Investment  

 
Thursday 12th February 2026 

Time : 4.00 P.M to 4:.50 P.M 

 

 
Group Meet 

Mode: Virtual 

2. Vihas Ventures 
3. HNI 

4. HNI 

5. HNI 
6. HNI 

7. HNI 
8. HNI 

 
The interactions we held with the aforesaid analyst/institutional investor is based on generally 
available information and not related to any Unpublished Price Sensitive Information. 

 
We request you to acknowledge the aforesaid and take record for the same. 
Thanking you 

 
For and on behalf of 
Radiowalla Network Limited 

KIRAN 
 

Digitally signed by 
KIRAN GURNANI 
Date: 2026.02.12 
18:38:01 +05'30' 

Kiran Gurnani 
Compliance Officer and Compliance officer 
M.No A63039 

GURNANI 


